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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6088  Abigail Sadler           12  Mount Horeb                     18:12.4  5:52  t 
      2    2 5928  Emmerson Drobac          10  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        19:09.3  6:10  i 
      3    3 6093  Willa Vigliotta           9  Mount Horeb                     20:04.7  6:28  t 
      4    4 6036  Erin Schauer             11  Madison Edgewood                20:12.1  6:31  i 
      5    5 6072  Mary McKenzie            10  Monroe                          20:14.3  6:31  i 
      6    6 6054  Hannah Kirch             10  McFarland                       20:39.3  6:39  i 
      7    7 5894  Kalena Riemer            12  Brodhead/Juda                   20:51.1  6:43  i 
      8    8 6089  Julia Straka              9  Mount Horeb                     20:55.2  6:44  t 
      9    9 5993  Hannah Minning            9  Lakeside Lutheran               20:57.9  6:45    
     10   10 6038  Natalie Trampf           11  Madison Edgewood                20:58.5  6:46    
     11   11 6113  Molly Olson              10  New Glarus/Monticello           21:01.8  6:47  t 
     12   12 6071  Aniyah Jackson-Bey       10  Monroe                          21:05.8  6:48    
     13   13 5931  McKenna Michel           11  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        21:15.6  6:51    
     14   14 6112  Lucy Melvin              12  New Glarus/Monticello           21:22.2  6:53  t 
     15   15 5956  Rosemary Gallagher       12  Evansville                      21:31.4  6:56    
     16   16 6108  Melanie Fink             12  New Glarus/Monticello           21:40.1  6:59  t 
     17   17 5959  Jer'Novia Hermanson      11  Evansville                      21:43.9  7:00    
     18   18 6070  Nevaeh Huenfeld           9  Monroe                          21:44.0  7:00    
     19   19 5932  Piper Ryan               11  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        21:51.3  7:03    
     20   20 6111  Lily Maynard             12  New Glarus/Monticello           21:54.3  7:04  t 
     21   21 6049  Alexis Charbonneau       10  McFarland                       21:54.8  7:04    
     22   22 6114  Ruthie Zuber             11  New Glarus/Monticello           21:59.4  7:05  t 
     23   23 6030  Ruthie Brenner           10  Madison Edgewood                22:06.2  7:07    
     24   24 6068  Maryella Green            9  Monroe                          22:06.2  7:07    
     25   25 5991  Mia Krahn                12  Lakeside Lutheran               22:07.8  7:08    
     26   26 6013  Brook Endres             12  Lodi                            22:11.9  7:09    
     27   27 6050  Brooke DeShong            9  McFarland                       22:12.1  7:09    
     28   28 6092  Maeve True                9  Mount Horeb                     22:14.2  7:10  t 
     29   29 5994  Amelia Povich            12  Lakeside Lutheran               22:15.0  7:10    
     30   30 6032  Elise Cataldo            12  Madison Edgewood                22:16.4  7:11    
     31   31 6034  Sarah Gorman             12  Madison Edgewood                22:16.7  7:11    
     32   32 6065  Skye Dickson             12  Monroe                          22:33.5  7:16    
     33      5943  Gracee Langer            10  Edgerton                        22:36.9  7:17    
     34   33 6010  Zoey Bahe                 9  Lodi                            22:37.9  7:18    
     35   34 6052  Elise Freeman            12  McFarland                       22:40.6  7:18    
     36   35 6067  Jadyn Elgin              12  Monroe                          22:42.3  7:19    
     37   36 5999  Molly Wiedenfeld         10  Lakeside Lutheran               22:47.3  7:21    
     38   37 6109  Emma Martinson           12  New Glarus/Monticello           22:47.4  7:21  t 
     39   38 6048  Cyann Charadine           9  McFarland                       22:47.6  7:21    
     40   39 5887  Madilyn Arnold           10  Brodhead/Juda                   22:53.8  7:23    
     41   40 6073  Ximena Miranda           12  Monroe                          23:05.3  7:26    
     42   41 5996  Natalie Schultz           9  Lakeside Lutheran               23:09.8  7:28    
     43   42 6031  Sofia Cabada             12  Madison Edgewood                23:14.1  7:29    
     44   43 6087  Lily Nelson              10  Mount Horeb                     23:16.9  7:30  t 
     45   44 6091  Kayman Sutter            12  Mount Horeb                     23:17.0  7:30  t 
     46   45 5877  Caitlyn Wirth            11  Beloit Turner                   23:19.5  7:31    
     47   46 6017  Hallie Miller            12  Lodi                            23:23.8  7:32    
     48   47 6105  Camryn Arnett            11  New Glarus/Monticello           23:26.6  7:33  t 
     49   48 5998  Caitlin Weiland          12  Lakeside Lutheran               23:28.6  7:34    
     50   49 6035  Kasey Rothering          11  Madison Edgewood                23:31.8  7:35    
     51   50 5977  Veronica Kressner         9  Lake Mills                      23:35.4  7:36    
     52   51 5927  Mara Brown               12  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        23:38.4  7:37    
     53   52 5975  Asha Herald              10  Lake Mills                      23:41.7  7:38    
     54   53 5976  Olivia Klubertanz        12  Lake Mills                      23:44.9  7:39    
     55   54 5978  Savannah Overhouse       11  Lake Mills                      23:48.5  7:40    
     56      6123  Izabel Durst             10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     23:53.4  7:42    
     57   55 5929  Madi Ledbury              9  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        23:56.5  7:43    
     58   56 5962  Alyssa Tofte             11  Evansville                      24:12.3  7:48    
     59   57 5979  Ava Vesperman            12  Lake Mills                      24:12.3  7:48    
     60   58 5925  Brianna Ament            11  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        24:18.6  7:50    
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     61      6121  Tirzah Caminiti          10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     24:25.5  7:52    
     62   59 6019  Rylie Wilcox             10  Lodi                            24:39.5  7:57    
     63   60 5961  Alliyah McComb           11  Evansville                      24:52.7  8:01    
     64   61 6090  Katherine Straka         11  Mount Horeb                     25:08.5  8:06  t 
     65   62 6055  Kate Mischnick            9  McFarland                       25:09.8  8:06    
     66   63 5888  Madi Brown               11  Brodhead/Juda                   25:14.8  8:08    
     67   64 5955  Irene Gallagher          10  Evansville                      25:17.5  8:09    
     68   65 5958  Cassidy Haakenson        12  Evansville                      25:33.9  8:14    
     69   66 6053  Maddie Jablonski         11  McFarland                       25:36.0  8:15    
     70   67 5930  Kylee Lonigro            12  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)        25:58.4  8:22    
     71   68 5980  Greta Wiedenfeld         10  Lake Mills                      26:01.2  8:23    
     72   69 6018  Alexis Wilcox            12  Lodi                            26:04.0  8:24    
     73   70 5907  Jamie Damm               11  Columbus                        26:09.9  8:26    
     74   71 5909  Gracie Gingles           11  Columbus                        26:26.8  8:31    
     75   72 5912  Rosie Schulte            11  Columbus                        26:41.8  8:36    
     76   73 5871  Devlyn Halverson         11  Beloit Turner                   27:07.5  8:44    
     77   74 5895  Serena Santiago          10  Brodhead/Juda                   27:15.7  8:47    
     78   75 5889  Danica Dewrow            10  Brodhead/Juda                   27:22.3  8:49    
     79   76 5963  Lilian Von Allmen         9  Evansville                      27:41.8  8:55    
     80   77 5874  Cameryn Packard-Moreno   11  Beloit Turner                   27:50.6  8:58    
     81   78 5974  Emilia Garcia-Mercado    11  Lake Mills                      27:54.3  8:59    
     82      6124  Alexis Erickson          12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     28:22.0  9:08    
     83   79 5906  Ella Buske               11  Columbus                        28:23.7  9:09    
     84   80 5890  Hannah Grover            11  Brodhead/Juda                   28:25.5  9:09    
     85   81 5875  Bronwyn Sherlund         10  Beloit Turner                   28:29.8  9:11    
     86   82 5911  Karlee Nack              10  Columbus                        28:36.8  9:13    
     87   83 5908  Ally Fleig               11  Columbus                        28:42.0  9:15    
     88   84 5876  Dakota Thomas            12  Beloit Turner                   28:58.4  9:20    
     89   85 5910  Hilary Klubertanz        12  Columbus                        29:00.7  9:21    
     90      6122  Felicity Crowe           12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     29:06.6  9:23    
     91   86 6014  Malinaly Fernandez       10  Lodi                            29:48.1  9:36    
     92   87 5870  Grace Griinke            10  Beloit Turner                   30:54.4  9:57    
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       1.    83  New Glarus/Monticello                      (21:35.6  107:57.8 0:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Molly Olson               10 21:01.8
       2     14  Lucy Melvin               12 21:22.2
       3     16  Melanie Fink              12 21:40.1
       4     20  Lily Maynard              12 21:54.3
       5     22  Ruthie Zuber              11 21:59.4
       6   ( 37) Emma Martinson            12 22:47.4
       7   ( 47) Camryn Arnett             11 23:26.6

       2.    83  Mount Horeb                                (20:56.7  104:43.4 5:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            12 18:12.4
       2      3  Willa Vigliotta            9 20:04.7
       3      8  Julia Straka               9 20:55.2
       4     28  Maeve True                 9 22:14.2
       5     43  Lily Nelson               10 23:16.9
       6   ( 44) Kayman Sutter             12 23:17.0
       7   ( 61) Katherine Straka          11 25:08.5

       3.    91  Monroe                                     (21:32.8  107:43.8 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mary McKenzie             10 20:14.3
       2     12  Aniyah Jackson-Bey        10 21:05.8
       3     18  Nevaeh Huenfeld            9 21:44.0
       4     24  Maryella Green             9 22:06.2
       5     32  Skye Dickson              12 22:33.5
       6   ( 35) Jadyn Elgin               12 22:42.3
       7   ( 40) Ximena Miranda            12 23:05.3

       4.    98  Madison Edgewood                           (21:34.0  107:49.9 2:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Erin Schauer              11 20:12.1
       2     10  Natalie Trampf            11 20:58.5
       3     23  Ruthie Brenner            10 22:06.2
       4     30  Elise Cataldo             12 22:16.4
       5     31  Sarah Gorman              12 22:16.7
       6   ( 42) Sofia Cabada              12 23:14.1
       7   ( 49) Kasey Rothering           11 23:31.8

       5.   126  McFarland                                  (22:02.9  110:14.4 2:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hannah Kirch              10 20:39.3
       2     21  Alexis Charbonneau        10 21:54.8
       3     27  Brooke DeShong             9 22:12.1
       4     34  Elise Freeman             12 22:40.6
       5     38  Cyann Charadine            9 22:47.6
       6   ( 62) Kate Mischnick             9 25:09.8
       7   ( 66) Maddie Jablonski          11 25:36.0

       6.   140  Lakeside Lutheran                          (22:15.6  111:17.8 2:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Hannah Minning             9 20:57.9
       2     25  Mia Krahn                 12 22:07.8
       3     29  Amelia Povich             12 22:15.0
       4     36  Molly Wiedenfeld          10 22:47.3
       5     41  Natalie Schultz            9 23:09.8
       6   ( 48) Caitlin Weiland           12 23:28.6
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       7.   140  Deerfield/Cambridge (XC)                   (21:58.3  109:51.1 4:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emmerson Drobac           10 19:09.3
       2     13  McKenna Michel            11 21:15.6
       3     19  Piper Ryan                11 21:51.3
       4     51  Mara Brown                12 23:38.4
       5     55  Madi Ledbury               9 23:56.5
       6   ( 58) Brianna Ament             11 24:18.6
       7   ( 67) Kylee Lonigro             12 25:58.4

       8.   212  Evansville                                 (23:31.6  117:37.8 3:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Rosemary Gallagher        12 21:31.4
       2     17  Jer'Novia Hermanson       11 21:43.9
       3     56  Alyssa Tofte              11 24:12.3
       4     60  Alliyah McComb            11 24:52.7
       5     64  Irene Gallagher           10 25:17.5
       6   ( 65) Cassidy Haakenson         12 25:33.9
       7   ( 76) Lilian Von Allmen          9 27:41.8

       9.   233  Lodi                                       (23:47.5  118:57.1 3:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Brook Endres              12 22:11.9
       2     33  Zoey Bahe                  9 22:37.9
       3     46  Hallie Miller             12 23:23.8
       4     59  Rylie Wilcox              10 24:39.5
       5     69  Alexis Wilcox             12 26:04.0
       6   ( 86) Malinaly Fernandez        10 29:48.1

      10.   258  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:43.6  123:37.7 6:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kalena Riemer             12 20:51.1
       2     39  Madilyn Arnold            10 22:53.8
       3     63  Madi Brown                11 25:14.8
       4     74  Serena Santiago           10 27:15.7
       5     75  Danica Dewrow             10 27:22.3
       6   ( 80) Hannah Grover             11 28:25.5

      11.   266  Lake Mills                                 (23:48.6  119:02.8 0:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Veronica Kressner          9 23:35.4
       2     52  Asha Herald               10 23:41.7
       3     53  Olivia Klubertanz         12 23:44.9
       4     54  Savannah Overhouse        11 23:48.5
       5     57  Ava Vesperman             12 24:12.3
       6   ( 68) Greta Wiedenfeld          10 26:01.2
       7   ( 78) Emilia Garcia-Mercado     11 27:54.3

      12.   360  Beloit Turner                              (27:09.2  135:45.8 5:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Caitlyn Wirth             11 23:19.5
       2     73  Devlyn Halverson          11 27:07.5
       3     77  Cameryn Packard-Moreno    11 27:50.6
       4     81  Bronwyn Sherlund          10 28:29.8
       5     84  Dakota Thomas             12 28:58.4
       6   ( 87) Grace Griinke             10 30:54.4
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      13.   374  Columbus                                   (27:15.8  136:19.0 2:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1     70  Jamie Damm                11 26:09.9
       2     71  Gracie Gingles            11 26:26.8
       3     72  Rosie Schulte             11 26:41.8
       4     79  Ella Buske                11 28:23.7
       5     82  Karlee Nack               10 28:36.8
       6   ( 83) Ally Fleig                11 28:42.0
       7   ( 85) Hilary Klubertanz         12 29:00.7


